              Industrial PoE Switch                        PIES206-4P
sales@upcomnet.com                            1                           www.upcomnet.com
4-port 10/100M PoE + 2-port 10/100M uplink RJ45, Unmanaged
 Features
● Support 4-port 10/100M POE +2-port 10/100M uplink Ethernet;
● Support IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3af/at, store and forward;
● Compatible with both IEEE802.3at(30W) and IEEE802.3af(15.4W);
● Support IP40 protection, high strength iron shell;

sales@upcomnet.com                  4                        www.upcomnet.com
 Connection
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
PIES206-4P 4-port 10/100M PoE + 2-port 10/100M uplink RJ45, af:15.4W, at:30W, DC48-55V, Unmanaged
PIES206G-GS-4P 4 Gigabit PoE Ports + 1-port Gigabit uplink RJ45 +1 Gigabit SFP Port, DC48-55V, Unmanaged
PIES206G-2GS-4P 4 Gigabit PoE Ports + 2 Gigabit SFP Port, af:15.4W, at:30W per port, DC48-55V,Unmanaged
PIES106G-2GS-4P 4 Gigabit PoE Ports + 2 Gigabit SFP Port, af:15.4W, at:30W per port, DC48-55V,Managed
 Packing List
● Industrial PoE Switch *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1